BECAUSE
EXPERIENCE
MATTERS
OF SERIES
OIL-FREE AIR COMPRESSORS
20-75 HP & 75-220 HP
People. Passion. Performance.
2   I   OF SERIES

protected by an IP5X enclosure which dissipates heat via a fan-cooled heat sink.
*Gear rotor type pump mounted on main shaft
The latest Airlogic controller offers you the monitoring and control capabilities to
maximize the reliability and performance of your OF compressor. Cloud analysis
of the Airlogic data helps schedule optimum service intervention, predicts failure
and measures overall machine health.
*Warranty package is available at additional cost. To know more, contact Chicago Pneumatic representative.
OF
TECHNICAL DATA
AB
C
OF 20-60 Working Pressure Capacity FAD Installed Motor
Weight
Standard
Model No. bar (e) psig l/s m3/min cfm kW hp kg lb
OF20-7.5 - 7.5 109 38 2.3 81 15 20 984 2169
OF20-8.6 - 8.6 125 35 2.1 74 15 20 984 2169
OF20-10 - 10 145 30 1.8 64 15 20 984 2169
OF25-7.5 - 7.5 109 48 2.9 102 18.5 25 1014 2235
OF25-8.6 - 8.6 125 46 2.8 98 18.5 25 1014 2235
OF25-10 - 10 145 36 2.2 76 18.5 25 1014 2235
OF30-7.5 - 7.5 109 59 3.5 125 22 30 1024 2257
OF30-8.6 - 8.6 125 53 3.2 112 22 30 1024 2257
OF30-10 - 10 145 45 2.7 95 22 30 1024 2257
OF40-7.5 - 7.5 109 79 4.7 167 30 40 1251 2758

Height
(mm/in)
OF20-30 1760 1026 1621
OF40-60 2005 1026 1880
OF30V 2195 1026 1621
OF50-75V 2440 1026 1880
OF SERIES   I   5
AB
C
OF 75-200 Working Pressure Capacity FAD Installed Motor
Weight
Standard
Model No. bar (e) psig l/s m3/min cfm kW hp kg lb
OF75-7.5 - 7.5 109 139 8.3 295 55 75 1980 4365
OF75-8.6 - 8.6 125 137 8.2 290 55 75 1980 4365
OF100-7.5 - 7.5 109 201 12.1 426 75 100 2165 4773
OF100-8.6 - 8.6 125 182 10.9 386 75 100 2165 4773
OF125-7.5 - 7.5 109 237 14.2 502 90 125 2205 4861
OF125-8.6 - 8.6 125 224 13.4 475 90 125 2205 4861
OF150-7.5 - 7.5 109 307 18.4 651 110 150 2875 6338
OF150-8.6 - 8.6 125 286 17.2 606 110 150 2875 6338
OF175-7.5 - 7.5 109 363 21.8 770 132 175 2965 6537
OF175-8.6 - 8.6 125 325 19.5 689 132 175 2965 6537
OF200-7.5 - 7.5 109 387 23.2 820 145 200 3050 6724
OF200-8.6 - 8.6 125 358 21.5 759 145 200 3050 6724
OF 100-220V Working Pressure Capacity FAD Installed Motor
Weight
Standard
Model No. bar (e) psig l/s m3/min cfm kW hp kg lb